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RESOLUTION  #  75 - ) "-

WHEREAS, the Torrance  County  Commission  in regular  sesSion  011

Wednesday,  April  26, 1995,  did  propose  to authorize  line  item
transfers  in tlie 1994-95  FY  Budget,  and

WHEREAS, line  item  traxisfers  do not rcquirc  approval  from  thc Department  of
Finance  and Administration,  and

WE  HEREBY, request  that  the following  line  item  transfers  be implemented  in
tlie  Torrance  County  1994-95  FY  Budget:

GENERAL  FUND:  From:

Animal  Control

Road  Fund

401-81-219

401-81-219

401-81-600

401-81-223

401-81-260

401-81  -220

402-10-104

402-10-104

402-10-104

402-10-104

402-10-104

402-10-104

402-10-255

402-10-262

402-10-219

Road  Fund  - Shop  402-11-209

402-ll-208

402-1  ] -215

205

202

205

222

222

103

205

240

241

248

218

218

218

218

402-10-218

402-10-218

402-10-218

Amount:

$292.00
$100.00

$50.00
$100.00

$100.00
$50.00

$1,146.00

$15.00

$500.00

$400.00

$96.00

$2,843.00

$1,61').00

$8,251.00

$281 .00

$600.00

$1,000.00

$400.00

McIntosli  VFD 408-10-603 408-10-602 $2,500.00
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DONE  at Estancia,  Torrancc  County,  New  Mexico  this  26th  day  of  April,

1995.
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AtteSt:

Cnlktaxft@BoarSd4,u

TORRANCE  COUNTY  COMMISSION

Cliairman

Mcmber


