

RESOLUTION # 95 - 27

WHEREAS,

the Torrance County Commission in regular session on

Wednesday, April 26, 1995, did propose to authorize line item

transfers in the 1994-95 FY Budget, and

WHEREAS,

line item transfers do not require approval from the Department of

Finance and Administration, and

WE HEREBY,

request that the following line item transfers be implemented in

the Torrance County 1994-95 FY Budget:

GENERAL FUND:	From:	<u>To:</u>	Amount:
Animal Control	401-81-219	205	\$292.00
	401-81-219	202	\$100.00
	401-81-600	205	\$50.00
	401-81-223	222	\$100.00
	401-81-260	222	\$100.00
	401-81-220	222	\$50.00
Road Fund	402-10-104	103	\$1,146.00
	402-10-104	205	\$15.00
	402-10-104	240	\$500.00
	402-10-104	241	\$400.00
	402-10-104	248	\$96.00
	402-10-104	218	\$2,843.00
	402-10-255	218	\$1,619.00
	402-10-262	218	\$8,251.00
	402-10-219	218	\$281.00
Road Fund - Shop	402-11-209	402-10-218	\$600.00
	402-11-208	402-10-218	\$1,000.00
	402-11-215	402-10-218	\$400.00
McIntosh VFD	408-10-603	408-10-602	\$2,500.00



DONE at Estancia, Torrance County, New Mexico this 26th day of April, 1995.

TORRANCE COUNTY COMMISSION

Chairman

Member

Member

Attest:

Clark of the Board